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5 Silja Eskelinen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

7 Mirva Laitinen 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

8 Jaana  Lirkki 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 2 3 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 6 0 0.00

9 Daniela  Westerlund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

10 Sanna Risteli 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

11 Laura  Manninen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

12 Mia Karjalainen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 1 2 0 0.00 0 0 1 2 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

14 Senni Hietanen 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

15 Heidi Lirkki 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00

16 Trine  Sällström 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

20 Mia  Vallenius 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

27 Oona Kauppi 0 1 0 2 3 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 3 3 1 33.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 7 1 14.29

28 Veera Kauppi 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 1 0 2 0 0.00 0 3 2 1 6 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 9 0 0.00

32 Taru  Nordman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

44 Milla Nordlund 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

80 My  Kippilä 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00

89 Jenna  Saario 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 0 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 1 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

96 Sofia Leino 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 1 0 1 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00

Total 0 4 0 5 9 0 0.00 0 5 5 6 16 0 0.00 0 6 5 10 21 1 4.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 46 1 2.17

11.11.2018 14:06:18© by Roman Koller (info@floorballstatistics.ch)

Shot Statistics



Zone (Fields) A B D E F G H I Total

Total 3 4 13 12 7 1 2 4 46

on Goal (Circles) 2 4 5 4 2 1 0 3 21
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Event Statistic SUI vs. FIN FIN vs. CZE SWE vs. FIN
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 Hanna  Sipiläinen 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00

5 Silja Eskelinen 0 0 0.00 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 4 0 0.00

7 Mirva Laitinen 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

8 Jaana  Lirkki 0 0 0.00 1 1 100.00 3 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 9 1 11.11

9 Daniela  Westerlund 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 0.00 3 0 0.00

10 Sanna Risteli 0 0 0.00 4 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 0.00 5 0 0.00

11 Laura  Manninen 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 2 1 50.00 2 0 0.00 6 1 16.67

12 Mia Karjalainen 0 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 5 0 0.00 10 0 0.00

14 Senni Hietanen 0 0 0.00 7 2 28.57 6 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 16 2 12.50

15 Heidi Lirkki 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 0.00 4 0 0.00

16 Trine  Sällström 0 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 5 0 0.00

20 Mia  Vallenius 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

27 Oona Kauppi 0 0 0.00 4 2 50.00 6 1 16.67 7 1 14.29 17 4 23.53

28 Veera Kauppi 0 0 0.00 9 1 11.11 6 2 33.33 9 0 0.00 24 3 12.50

32 Taru  Nordman 0 0 0.00 0.00 5 0 0.00 2 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

44 Milla Nordlund 0 0 0.00 0.00 1 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 2 0 0.00

80 My  Kippilä 0 0 0.00 6 1 16.67 2 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 11 1 9.09

89 Jenna  Saario 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 6 2 33.33 2 0 0.00 11 2 18.18

96 Sofia Leino 0 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 3 0 0.00 1 0 0.00 7 0 0.00

Total 0 0 0.00 48 7 14.58 62 6 9.68 45 1 2.22 155 14 9.03
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